
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.56 726 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.37 695 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.37 695 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.42 694 F 31/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.52 693 F 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.67 690 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.92 686 F 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:08.07 684 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

2:08.08 684 F 16/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Plymouth Lea 1

2:08.16 682 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:09.11 667  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

2:09.36 663 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:09.41 663  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.19 651 F 01/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.33 649 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.91 640 H 01/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.05 638 H 27/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.98 625 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.15 608 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:14.83 586 H 17/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Berkhamsted 3

2:15.03 583 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.78 549 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

2:19.99 523 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Berkhamsted 1

2:20.12 522 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

2:27.30 449 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Berkhamsted 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.83 586 H 17/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Berkhamsted 3

2:09.41 663  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

2:09.11 667  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

2:05.56 726 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.37 695 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.52 693 F 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.37 695 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.92 686 F 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:08.16 682 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.42 694 F 31/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:08.08 684 F 16/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Plymouth Lea 1

2:08.07 684 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

2:15.03 583 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.67 690 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.33 649 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:09.36 663 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.19 651 F 01/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.91 640 H 01/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.98 625 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.05 638 H 27/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.15 608 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.12 522 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

2:17.78 549 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

2:19.99 523 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Berkhamsted 1

2:27.30 449 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Berkhamsted 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


